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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dakota Culpepper304
Precision

9.300 9.325 9.0509.400 37.075
1 3T 2T 8T 1 

1 

Lucy Hopson253
Texas East

9.050 9.350 9.4259.100 36.925
2T 2 5T 1 2 

2 

Morgan Crawley251
Texas East

9.050 9.275 9.0509.050 36.425
2T 8 8T 8T 3 

3 

Mikayla Cox495
United Elite

8.350 9.600 9.1509.250 36.350
36 1 4 6 4 

4 

Ryleigh Hansen103
Eagle Gym

8.750 8.900 8.9259.550 36.125
11T 17 1 15T 5 

5 

Parmer Fitzgerald252
Texas East

8.850 9.325 8.7009.100 35.975
5T 3T 5T 24 6 

6 

Claire Wyatt303
Precision

9.000 9.225 8.7508.850 35.825
4 9 16T 21T 7 

7 

Karalynn Van Heyst496
United Elite

8.450 9.100 9.1759.050 35.775
29T 10T 8T 3T 8 

8 

Brynlee Silverman105
Eagle Gym

8.825 8.450 9.0509.400 35.725
8 24T 2T 8T 9T

9T

Sophie Gordon104
Eagle Gym

8.775 9.300 8.6009.050 35.725
9T 6T 8T 25T 9T

9T

Alaina Wilson305
Precision

8.525 8.975 9.0259.050 35.575
27 14 8T 12 11 

11 

Peyton Cooley492
United Elite

8.775 8.400 9.1758.900 35.250
9T 28T 14T 3T 12T

12T

Hayden Wright256
Texas East

8.450 9.100 9.0008.700 35.250
29T 10T 21T 13 12T

12T

Kaelyn Maness254
Texas East

8.575 9.000 8.6009.050 35.225
24 13 8T 25T 14 

14 

Madison Oliver494
United Elite

8.750 8.400 8.9509.100 35.200
11T 28T 5T 14 15 

15 

Abigail Hutcheson301
Precision

8.850 9.325 8.9008.000 35.075
5T 3T 44 17 16 

16 

Ally Jackson278
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.750 8.700 8.9258.600 34.975
11T 22 28T 15T 17 

17 

Tess Barton276
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.700 8.350 9.2008.650 34.900
15T 32 26T 2 18 

18 

Adi Mounts409
NE Texas 

8.550 8.950 8.4508.900 34.850
25T 15T 14T 30 19 

19 

Addisyn Gallegos493
United Elite

8.450 9.050 8.7508.500 34.750
29T 12 32T 21T 20 

20 

Chloe Scott302
Precision

8.625 9.300 7.7508.750 34.425
20 6T 19T 48 21T

21T

Chaebin Sim519
Golden Grip

8.700 7.700 9.1758.850 34.425
15T 40 16T 3T 21T

21T

Maya Strijnev517
Golden Grip

8.600 8.400 8.8008.550 34.350
21T 28T 31 19T 23 

23 

Abigail Guillory507
Gym PowerHouse

8.000 8.750 8.8508.650 34.250
43T 21 26T 18 24 

24 

Peyton Dvoracek520
Golden Grip

8.425 8.150 9.0508.600 34.225
34T 34T 28T 8T 25 

25 
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Kendall Tharp283
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.600 8.400 8.4008.700 34.100
21T 28T 21T 31T 26 

26 

Charlotte Musick282
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.700 8.450 8.5008.400 34.050
15T 24T 35 27T 27 

27 

Riley Williams523
Golden Grip

8.700 8.150 8.8008.350 34.000
15T 34T 36 19T 28 

28 

Samantha Duffield299
Precision

8.250 8.850 8.0508.750 33.900
38T 18 19T 41 29 

29 

Hunter Latham508
Gym PowerHouse

8.450 8.800 8.3508.250 33.850
29T 19T 37 33 30 

30 

Josie Helms413
NE Texas 

8.000 8.950 7.9008.950 33.800
43T 15T 13 45T 31T

31T

Lauren Summers281
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.450 8.450 8.3008.600 33.800
29T 24T 28T 34 31T

31T

Indie Fleming412
NE Texas 

8.850 7.950 8.5008.150 33.450
5T 37T 38T 27T 33 

33 

Kathryn  Bauroth472
Eagle Gym

8.425 7.550 8.7508.700 33.425
34T 42 21T 21T 34 

34 

Audrey Grasser284
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.000 8.500 8.1758.700 33.375
43T 23 21T 38 35 

35 

Alexa Vu524
Golden Grip

8.550 6.850 9.0758.800 33.275
25T 48T 18 7 36 

36 

Hayley Hefton275
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.250 8.450 8.4008.150 33.250
38T 24T 38T 31T 37 

37 

Sophie Zinck518
Golden Grip

8.250 8.100 8.5008.150 33.000
38T 36 38T 27T 38 

38 

Abeni Williams277
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.750 7.750 8.1508.100 32.750
11T 39 41T 39 39T

39T

Joslynn Pillittere101
Eagle Gym

8.700 7.400 8.2008.450 32.750
15T 45 34 36T 39T

39T

Nora Overbee300
Precision

8.200 8.200 7.6008.700 32.700
41 33 21T 50 41 

41 

Katherine Cruz525
Golden Grip

8.600 7.500 7.9508.100 32.150
21T 43 41T 44 42 

42 

Shiloh Rankin522
Golden Grip

7.450 8.800 8.2507.400 31.900
48 19T 49T 35 43T

43T

Mila Morris102
Eagle Gym

8.300 7.200 7.9008.500 31.900
37 46 32T 45T 43T

43T

Kenna Ferguson414
NE Texas 

8.500 6.900 8.0007.750 31.150
28 47 46 42T 45 

45 

Sula Wisniowski521
Golden Grip

8.100 7.600 7.8007.550 31.050
42 41 48 47 46 

46 

Taylor Summers280
Ridgewood Gymnastics

7.700 7.950 7.2007.900 30.750
46T 37T 45 51 47 

47 

Leah Pemberton408
NE Texas 

7.000 7.450 8.0007.650 30.100
49 44 47 42T 48 

48 

Cameron Fox541
Golden Grip

7.700 6.600 8.2007.400 29.900
46T 50 49T 36T 49 

49 

Jadan Forte407
NE Texas 

6.400 6.850 8.1008.050 29.400
51 48T 43 40 50 

50 
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Kamdyn Keith410
NE Texas 

6.500 6.200 7.7006.900 27.300
50 51 51 49 51 

51 

Siena Weinstein411
NE Texas 

__.___ 4.000 6.2005.900 16.100
52 52 52 52 52 

52 
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